
2023 Summer Camps 

Imagine and Explore Summer Camps are tailor-made for children 3-6 years of age. 

  Monday Through Thursday 8:45-11:45 
   $145 per week or $37 per day 

*Daily Snack Included*

You are welcome to pick and choose what days best suit your child and your schedule. 

To ensure that we have enough staff and supplies: 

*Please submit all forms by May 5th*
Summer Registration forms are processed in the order they are received on a first come, first serve basis.  

SPOTS WILL FILL FAST! We will let you know when you turn in your form if your desired dates are available. 

Tuition is due with registration form. If you are a current family and would like to pay with 

tuition express, please let us know. Planning and staffing needs are based on daily enrollments. Therefore, 

NO REFUNDS or date changes can be made. All payments will be processed by Friday, May 26th, 2023. 

Child’s Name:   Birthdate: 

Gender: Male Female 

Child’s Name:   Birthdate: 

Gender: Male Female 

Parent/Guardian Information: 

Mother/Father (guardians) Name(s): 

Address/Zip Code: 

Phone#1:  Phone #2:

Email Address(es): 

Does your Child have any allergies? Y N If yes, Do they require an epi-pen? Y N 

  If yes, Please list here: 

Do we have your permission to post pictures that may contain your child on the Imagine and Explore 

Preschool Facebook page? Y N 



OFFICE USE ONLY: 

Total: $ 

Paid by: Cash 
CC TE 
Check # 

Please mark an “X” by each camp your child will be 

attending. Please be sure to mark next to  

correct camp. You may pay by cash, check or CC. 

Make checks out to Imagine and Explore 

Preschool. 

*Keep the summer camp calendar for your own

records so that you remember what camps you

signed your child up for.

There are no refunds or schedule changes after 

you have registered for summer camps. We 

plan accordingly and cannot make 

exceptions. *Please submit all 

registration forms by MAY 5th. 

*All payments will be

processed on May 26th*

*Kindergarten Camp: ONLY for children heading

to Kindergarten August 2023. MUST sign up for

full week. Spots are LIMITED!

Camp Theme Camp Dates Cost 
Outdoor Camp 

June 5-8 

Nature Monday, June 5 $37 

Fishing 
Tuesday, June 6 $37 

Camping 
Wednesday, June 7 $37 

Bugs 
Thursday, June 8 $37 

FULL WEEK $145 

June 12-15 

I can be KIND 
Monday, June 12 

$37  

YOGA Tuesday, June 13 $37  

Music, Music, Music 
Wednesday, June 14 

$37  

Sports 
Thursday, June 15 

$37  

FULL WEEK 
$145  

June 19-22 

Pigeon 
Monday, June 19 

$37  

Elephant & Piggie Tuesday, June 20 $37  

Superhero Training Camp Wednesday, June 21 $37  

Unicorns & Rainbows 
Thursday, June 22 

$37  

FULL WEEK 
$145  

June 26-29 

LEGOs Monday, June 26 $37  

STEM 
Tuesday, June 27 

$37  

Bubbles 
Wednesday, June 28 

$37  

Robots 
Thursday, June 29 

$37  

FULL WEEK 
$145  

Animals Everywhere! July 10-13 

Rumble in the Jungle Monday, July 10 
$37 

Down on the farm Tuesday, July 11 $37 

Under the Sea Wednesday, July 12 $37 

Arctic Animals 
Thursday, July 13 

$37 

FULL WEEK 
$145 

Ready for Kindergarten! 
July  10-13    

FULL WEEK 
$155  

July 17-20 

Enchanted Forest Monday, July 17 $37 

Pirates Tuesday, July 18 
$37  

Mermaids & Sharks 
Wednesday, July 19 $37  

Princess/Prince 
Thursday, July 20 

$37  

FULL WEEK $145  

July 24 & 25 

All About my Name 
Monday, July 24 $37  

Up, Up, and Away! 
Tuesday, July 25 $37  

TOTAL Weeks: Days: 




